#OVATION-BOX The Ovation Box

=5

s Howits

Shukriya

ig

BHTE
= HuMA

RIGATO

Description

IMPRINT COLORS: 4 Color Process

FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4"W x 7.125" Hx 2" D

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4" W x 7.125"H x 2" D

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes full color printing on box.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 36 case / 19 Ibs. Box dim. 14" x 14" x 14".

Regular Pricing

75 150
Almond Tea Cookies $5.99 $5.49
Chocolate Covered Truffles $6.99 $6.49
Sea Salt Caramels, Mixed Nuts $7.99 $7.49
Almond Butter Crunch, Cashews $9.99 $9.49
Chocolate Cashew Caramel Patties $10.75 $10.25

Highlights

250

$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$9.95

e Custom Full Color Gift Box Laminated For A High Gloss Finish

e Includes Your Choice Of Filler And Ribbon Color
Packaging Details

Quantity
per Box

36 19 Ibs. 14" 14"

Box Weight Box Length Box Width

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White. Ribbon: Black, Blue, Gold, Green, Red, Silver or White.(Ribbon is unimprinted)

PLEASE NOTE: Similar gourmet food product substitution may be necessary based upon availability at the time of order.

Box Height
14"

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C



	#OVATION-BOX The Ovation Box
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


