# **#OVATION-BOX The Ovation Box**





# Description

### **Regular Pricing**

	75	150	250	
Almond Tea Cookies	\$5.99	\$5.49	\$4.99	3C
Chocolate Covered Truffles	\$6.99	\$6.49	\$5.99	3C
Sea Salt Caramels, Mixed Nuts	\$7.99	\$7.49	\$6.99	3C
Almond Butter Crunch, Cashews	\$9.99	\$9.49	\$8.99	3C
Chocolate Cashew Caramel Patties	\$10.75	\$10.25	\$9.95	3C

# Highlights

- Custom Full Color Gift Box Laminated For A High Gloss Finish
  Includes Your Choice Of Filler And Ribbon Color

### **Packaging Details**

Quantity per Box	y Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
36	19 lbs.	14"	14"	14"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Box: White. Ribbon: Black, Blue, Gold, Green, Red, Silver or White. (Ribbon is unimprinted)
- IMPRINT COLORS: 4 Color Process
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" W x 7.125" H x 2" D
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4" W x 7.125" H x 2" D
- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes full color printing on box.
  SHIPPING WEIGHT: 36 case / 19 lbs. Box dim. 14" x 14" x 14".
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031
- · PLEASE NOTE: Similar gourmet food product substitution may be necessary based upon availability at the time of order.